
Maple Leaf Café Lunch Pre-Order (JK to Grade 3 only)  
May 2019 

For enquiries contact Mr. Luk Pat 678-8733 or lukpat2004@gmail.com

Student Name:_______________________________________   
Grade:________Please make cheques payable to: ‘What’s For Lunch’

WEEK 1  
Monday, 29th April, 2019 

BBQ Chicken	
  w/Fries !  $22.00	
  

Tuesday,30th April, 2019 
Spaghetti & Meatballs ! $22.00 
  
Wednesday, 1st May, 2019 
Wrap Roti (Chicken)! $22.00 
Thursday, 2nd May, 2019 
Wraps - Grilled Chicken ! Teriyaki Chicken ! Bourbon 
Chicken ! Fish !  $22.00 
  
Friday, 3rd May, 2019 
Beef Lasagna ! $22.00 

WEEK 4 
Monday, 20th May 2019 

Spaghetti & Mincemeat	
  !	
  	
  $22.00	
  

Tuesday,21st May, 2019 
BBQ Chicken, Mashed Potato !  or Macaroni Salad ! 
$22.00 
  
Wednesday, 22nd May, 2019 
Chinese Style Chicken w/Fried Rice ! or Noodles ! 
$22.00 

Thursday, 23rd May, 2019 
Chicken Pelau ! $22.00 
  
Friday,24th May, 2019 
Chicken Tenders & Fries ! $22.00 

WEEK 2 
Monday 6th May, 2019 
Pizza - Cheese ! or Pepperoni ! $22.00 
Tuesday,7th May, 2019 
Stewed Chicken, Callaloo, Macaroni Pie  !  or Veg Rice ! 
$22.00 

Wednesday, 8th May, 2019 
Chicken Alfredo ! $22.00 
Thursday, 9th May, 2019 
Baked Chicken, Carrot Rice ! or Potato Salad ! $22.00 
  
Friday,10th May, 2019 
Chicken Tenders & Fries ! $22.00 

WEEK 3 
Monday, 13th May, 2019 
Hotdog & Fries ! $22.00 

Tuesday, 14th May, 2019 
Shepherd’s Pie & Garlic Bread ! $22.00 
  
Wednesday, 15th May, 2019 
Wrap Roti (Chicken)! $22.00   

Thursday, 16th May, 2019 
Shake n Bake Chicken, Lentil Peas, Macaroni Salad ! 
or Veg Rice ! $22.00 

Friday, 17th May, 2019 
Marinara Chicken Pasta ! $22.00

WEEK 5 
Monday, 27th May 2019 

Pizza - Cheese ! or Pepperoni	
  ! $22.00	
  

Tuesday,28th May, 2019 
Wraps - Grilled Chicken ! Teriyaki Chicken ! Bourbon 
Chicken ! Fish !  $22.00 

Wednesday, 29th May, 2019 
Wrap Roti (Chicken)! $22.00 

Thursday, 30th May, 2019 
Italian Baked Chicken, Roasted Potato ! or Spanish Rice 
! $22.00 
  
Friday,31st May, 2019 
Beef Lasagna  ! $22.00 

     # of lunches ordered: _______    
Amount enclosed: $_____________  
Payment: Cheque ! Cash ! 

Completed forms along with payment 
must be returned to the Classroom 
Teacher in a sealed  envelope with the 
child’s Name and Grade clearly 
written on the outside. - Thank You

mailto:lukpat2004@gmail.com

